
Position: Name: Number: Email:

President Jayne Wells 801-851-0322 jayniewells@yahoo.com
Co-President Cindy McQueen 719-650-2483 mcqueen_cindy@yahoo.com
Secretary Heather Kelley 801-473-3748 heather2kelley@gmail.com
Treasurer Talia Christensen 801-472-3297 talia4@gmail.com

President Elect Britney Wood 801-228-7096 britneywd@gmail.com
Co-Presdient Elect Emily Craig 801-921-3380 emilygodfreycraig@gmail.com
Secretary Elect Kendall Josephson
Treasurer Elect Cheryl Bikman 801-787-2758 cherylkins@gmail.com

Commissioner Sharon Rowan 801.830.5502 Sharonerowan@gmail.com
Commissioner Britney Wood 801.228.7096 britneywd@gmail.com
Commissioner shadow -2020 Nancy Wells 847-630-4872 nan.wells@gmail.com
Social Media Bruce Haraguchi 312.532.1670 lanezero@hotmail.com

Commissioner Rian Krommenhoek 801-380-4345 riankro@gmail.com
Commissioner Millie Soelberg 801-787-4761 aksoelberg@gmail.com

Commissioner Kristi Eyre 646-707-4480 Kristieyre@gmail.com
Commissioner Ie Mei Taylor 812-459-4884 iemei.taylor@gmail.com
Commissioner shadow - 2020 Milagros Perry 801-427-3872 Perrymilagros@gmail.com
Family Dance Sara Madsen 801-808-8409 sara.madsen@ymail.com

Commissioner Mary Nevers 801.367.9992 marylynnnevers@gmail.com
Commissioner Cheryl Bikman 801-787-2758 cherylkins@gmail.com
Commissioner shadow -2020 Kimber Nelson 310-903-2435 kimber.nelson@gmail.com
Commissioner shadow - 2020 Ashli Asay 801-494-9118 ashliasay@gmail.com
Fall Festival - 2019 Pam Smalley 801-362-0083 ppsmalley@gmail.com
Fall Festival - 2020 Shadow Suzanne Sawyer 801-356-9388 suzannesawyer@gmail.com
Fall Festival - 2020 Shadow Heather Kelley 801-473-3748 heather2kelley@gmail.com
T-Shirts Kimber Nelson 310-903-2435 kimber.nelson@gmail.com

T-Shirts Paige Hull 801-318-6928 paigehull@hotmail.com

Commissioner Chenae Duerden 801.361.1541 chenae.duerden@gmail.com
Commisioner Maggie McIntosh 801-874-9611 Maggie.mackintosh@gmail.com

Art Tina Robertson 801.762.7264 tinayr@gmail.com
Grandparents Day Becky Bundy 801.599.1497 bbbundy@gmail.com
Talent Show - 2020 Candice McWhorter 801.885.5430 candice.mcwhorter@gmail.com
Talent Show Shadow Brooke Rose 801-616-6032 GandBRose@gmail.com

Commissioner Julie Beutler 480-518-3099 juliebeutler@gmail.com
Commissioner Marin Smith 801-822-8492 marinhunt3@gmail.com
Commissioner Carlee Dynes 801-309-1542 carlee.dynes@gmail.com
Commissioner Joy Burton 818-464-8547 joyfulanne@gmail.com

Commissioner Sarah Ashby 209-585-5178 sarah.ashby@gmail.com
Commissioner Bryn St. Clair 801.471.9166 bryn.stclair@gmail.com
Commissioner shadow - 2020 Marec Cavendar 801-636-2282 marecnp@yahoo.com
Science Fair Stephanie Burt 801-850-1085 snsburt@gmail.com

Commissioner Kris Kryscynski 404.354.0387 krissygk@gmail.com
Commissioner shadow - 2020 Kristina Parkinson 801-787-5704 kristinaparkinson80@gmail.com

Commissioner Sarah Hedengren 801-847-9113 sarah.hedengren@gmail.com
Commissioner shadow - 2020 Marie-Laure Oscarson 801-762-7691 mloscarson@gmail.com

Art Show Holly Dotson 801.473.7589 holly.ladybug@gmail.com

HEALTH

2019 - 2020 Wastach PAWS General Board
Contact List

PRESIDENCY 2019

PRESIDENCY 2020

EDUCATION

COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT

FAMILY LIFE

FUNDRAISING

INDIVIDUAL DEVELOPMENT

SAFETY & WELFARE

STEM - Betsy Isom (Teacher Contact)

FIELD DAY CHAIR

WASATCH TRACK CHAIRS

SCHOOL SUPPORT



Bibliotherapy Ann Dee Ellis 801-709-0221 anndeeellis@gmail.com
Writers Olympics Kara Shapiro 801-884-6919 karashapiro@gmail.com

Commissioner Molly Hadfield 801-368.7357 mollyplumb@gmail.com

Commissioner Joy Burton 818.464.8547 joyfulanne@gmail.com

Commissioner Sara Wursten 801-471-8382 swursten@gmail.com

DESIGN AND ADVERTISING

PAWS CALENDAR (IN Entry HALL)

JUNIOR ACHIVEMENT


